
13AGC MAG CI
Team Results Corrected
Jul 7-18, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 7/17/2013 11:44:08 AM

Men / 7O
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 QLD QLD 226.228 39.699 36.732 36.466 36.733 40.333 36.265
3T1 1 1 1 1

85 Reece Pearce 13.733 12.033
82 Jack Glendenning 13.233 12.100 12.266
83 Kurt Grumelart 12.733 12.50012.400 13.600
88 Alexander Wilson 12.466 13.400
84 Jean Nick 12.166 12.20012.033 12.03313.333
86 Jack Rowell 12.033 11.966

2 NSW NSW 224.559 39.432 36.032 36.132 37.432 39.665 35.866
12 2 2 2 2

33 Joseph D'souza-bullman 13.766 12.26612.333 13.266
36 JULIEN HORROCKS 13.033 12.066 13.033 11.93313.066
32 Jarrod Buick 12.633 12.533 11.866
34 Rhoan Edwards 11.433 12.133 13.333
37 Adam Rusgnach 11.933 12.000
35 JONATHAN HARRY 11.933

3 VIC VIC 219.327 39.266 34.599 35.432 36.832 38.532 34.666
23 3 3 3 3

145 Andreas Lepore 13.200 11.200 12.73311.833 12.800
147 Ethan Mccormack 13.133 12.26611.466 11.866
146 Adriaan Lustig 12.933 11.566
144 Max Collett 11.833 11.60012.966
148 Andrei Obraztsov 11.83312.133 12.766
149 Atid Shahak 11.200

4 WA WA 210.793 37.500 32.499 34.065 35.065 38.398 33.266
66 4 5 4 5

182 Matthew Bruder 12.800 11.800 11.86611.433 11.00013.266
187 Jacob Westley 12.600 11.43311.166 12.366
183 Matthew Goodger 12.100 10.633 11.766
185 Benjamin Hamilton 10.066 11.466 10.73312.766
186 Declan Perry 11.533

5 SA SA 210.027 38.532 31.232 35.366 36.733 36.465 31.699
3T4 6 4 5 6

120 Daniel Claridge 13.000 9.700 12.833 10.63312.666
123 James Patterson 12.966 9.966 11.500 12.266
121 Anthony Kyriakopoulos 12.566 12.00011.933 10.733
122 Shane Lewis 11.566 11.90011.933 10.33311.533

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia



13AGC MAG CI
Team Results Corrected
Jul 7-18, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 7/17/2013 11:44:08 AM

Men / 7O
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 ACT ACT 208.261 37.566 32.032 32.733 36.299 35.532 34.099
55 5 6 6 4

7 Joshua Reis 12.900 12.066
3 Hugh Elliott 12.533 12.20011.300 11.20011.633
5 Ryan Hanns 12.133 10.933 10.333 11.666
2 Simon Bewick 11.266 11.233
6 Alexander Mcdonald 9.833 11.100 12.033
4 Sullivan Gravatt 12.033 11.866
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